
2023 DC World 
TB Day Conference

Thursday, March 23rd, 2023

DC Health and Wellness Center
77 P Street NE, 

Washington, DC 20002

8:45am

9:15am

9:30am

10:30am

11:30am

11:45am

12:45pm

1:45pm

2:45pm

3:45pm

4:00pm

4:45pm

5:00pm

Registration

Welcome & Opening Remarks

TB Overview – Jason Beverley, MS, RN, FNP-BC, &
Amanuel Rosario, MD

10:15am Open Forum Q&A

Diagnosing and Evaluating for TB – Neha Shah, MD

Reporting TB to DC Health – Theresa Waddy & April Cobos

The TB Nurse Case Management Process – Andrea Malcolm, RN, MSN 
& Wladimir Louis-Charles, BSN-RN, MBE, MD

 Treating LTBI with Short-Course Regimens – Debra Benator, MD

Break

Lunch

Break

Adjourn

Moving to TB Elimination in DC, a Community Approach –               
Luc Marzano & Wladimir Louis-Charles, BSN-RN, MBE, MD

Closing Remarks


