2023 DC World TB Day Conference

Thursday, March 23rd, 2023

DC Health and Wellness Center 77 P Street NE, Washington, DC 20002

AGENDA

8:45am	Registration
9:15am	Welcome & Opening Remarks
9:30am	TB Overview – Jason Beverley, MS, RN, FNP-BC, & Amanuel Rosario, MD
10:15am	Open Forum Q&A
10:30am	Diagnosing and Evaluating for TB – Neha Shah, MD
11:30am	Break
11:45am	Reporting TB to DC Health – Theresa Waddy & April Cobos
12:45pm	Lunch
1:45pm	The TB Nurse Case Management Process – Andrea Malcolm, RN, MSN & Wladimir Louis-Charles, BSN-RN, MBE, MD
2:45pm	Treating LTBI with Short-Course Regimens – Debra Benator, MD
3:45pm	Break
4:00pm	Moving to TB Elimination in DC, a Community Approach – Luc Marzano & Wladimir Louis-Charles, BSN-RN, MBE, MD
4:45pm	Closing Remarks
5:00pm	Adjourn





